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11/28/2020 上下 10:00:00  A 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M01, 競男 1

宜宜宜B隊/江, 駿 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜B隊/豊, 杰 16_宜宜宜
臺臺臺B隊/丁, 宗宗 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/彭, 勤勤 03_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 10:00:00  B 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M02, 競男 1

苗苗宜/徐, 偉偉 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/鄭, 弘弘 09_苗苗宜
臺臺宜A隊/邱, 俊俊 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜A隊/黃, 皓皓 18_臺臺宜

11/28/2020 上下 10:00:00  C 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M03, 競男 1

基基臺B隊/鄭, 友友 06_基基臺
基基臺B隊/關, 俊俊 06_基基臺
臺臺臺/仇, 文文 01_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/曾, 少少 01_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 10:00:00  D 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M04, 競男 1

嘉嘉宜B隊/曹, 俊智 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜B隊/許, 哲哲 13_嘉嘉宜
臺臺臺A隊/林, 男子 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/趙, 泓泓 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 10:00:00  E 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M05, 競男 1

基基臺A隊/尤, 易易 06_基基臺
基基臺A隊/林, 承承 06_基基臺
臺臺宜B隊/溫, 振振 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜B隊/謝, 宗宗 18_臺臺宜

11/28/2020 上下 10:00:00  F 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M06, 競男 1

金金宜/翁, 雨雨 20_金金宜
金金宜/莊, 俊雨 20_金金宜
嘉嘉臺/姚, 帛帛 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/龔, 天天 14_嘉嘉臺

11/28/2020 上下 10:00:00  G 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F01, 競男 1

宜宜宜A隊/游, 佩佩 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜A隊/馮, 謙謙 16_宜宜宜
嘉嘉宜B隊/吳, 芷芷 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜B隊/許, 美美 13_嘉嘉宜

11/28/2020 上下 10:00:00  H 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F02, 競男 1

金金宜B隊/翁, 鈺鈺 20_金金宜
金金宜B隊/翁, 麗麗 20_金金宜
臺臺臺A隊/胡, 文文 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/楊, 淨淨 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 10:00:00  I 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F03, 競男 1

嘉嘉宜A隊/沈, 育育 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜A隊/簡, 運運 13_嘉嘉宜
臺臺宜A隊/邱, 祖祖 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜A隊/邱, 美淨 18_臺臺宜

11/28/2020 上下 10:00:00  J 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F04, 競男 1

新臺臺B隊/陳, 怡怡 02_新臺臺
新臺臺B隊/黃, 文文 02_新臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/許, 佑日 01_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/連, 美美 01_臺臺臺
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11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  A 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M01, 競男 1

高高臺/許, 廉廉 05_高高臺
高高臺/陳, 世世 05_高高臺
高高臺/陳, 泊文 05_高高臺
高高臺/黃, 俊俊 05_高高臺
臺臺臺/田, 竣哲 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/林, 承宗 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/張, 愷愷 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/劉, 男子 03_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  B 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M02, 競男 1

新臺臺/伍, 信信 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/鄭, 俊勤 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/蕭, 偉天 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/簡, 聖聖 02_新臺臺
臺臺宜/楊, 世杰 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜/劉, 仲仲 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜/鄧, 育育 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜/賴, 雲雲 18_臺臺宜

11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  C 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M03, 競男 1

桃桃臺/姜, 祐? 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺/張, 宇宇 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺/陳, 伯伯 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺/蔡, 嘉嘉 07_桃桃臺
嘉嘉臺/吳, 洺洺 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/黃, 韋韋 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/詹, 朝朝 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/謝, 柏柏 14_嘉嘉臺

11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  D 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M04, 競男 1

臺臺臺/吳, 奕奕 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/張, 家家 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/黃, 家家 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/葉, 政? 04_臺臺臺
澎澎宜/張, 景? 19_澎澎宜
澎澎宜/莊, 于于 19_澎澎宜
澎澎宜/莊, 啟啟 19_澎澎宜
澎澎宜/陳, 文仲 19_澎澎宜

11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  E 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M05, 競男 1

嘉嘉宜/張, 建建 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜/郭, 文文 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜/郭, 佳祐 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜/蔡, 俊仲 13_嘉嘉宜
彰彰宜/吳, 冠嘉 10_彰彰宜
彰彰宜/張, 致聖 10_彰彰宜
彰彰宜/莊莊, 祺 10_彰彰宜
彰彰宜/陳, 文嘉 10_彰彰宜

11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  F 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F05, 競男 1

新臺臺A隊/朱, 珮珮 02_新臺臺
新臺臺A隊/林, 玉鈺 02_新臺臺
嘉嘉臺 B隊/李, 芷芷 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺 B隊/張, 儀儀 14_嘉嘉臺

11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  G 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F06, 競男 1

新新宜/何, 承承 08_新新宜
新新宜/鍾, 采愷 08_新新宜
彰彰宜A隊/莊, 于于 10_彰彰宜
彰彰宜A隊/鄭, 佳佳 10_彰彰宜

11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  H 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F07, 競男 1

桃桃臺/邱, 意意 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺/郭, 玉 07_桃桃臺
臺臺臺 A隊/陳, 香俊 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺 A隊/蘇, 利利 03_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  I 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F01, 競男 1

新臺臺/胡, 愷恩 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/徐, 宜宜 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/張, 珮珮 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/許, 可可 02_新臺臺
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11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  I 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F01, 競男 1

臺臺臺/林, 佳美 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/陳, 瑛瑛 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/黃, 冠文 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/蔡, 宛宛 03_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 10:30:00  J 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F02, 競男 1

宜宜宜/吳, 珮雅 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜/胡, 靜愷 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜/莊, 詒雅 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜/蔡, 湘湘 16_宜宜宜
新新宜/林, 雨雨 08_新新宜
新新宜/陳, 淑佩 08_新新宜
新新宜/黃, 家家 08_新新宜
新新宜/鄭, 宜宜 08_新新宜
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11/28/2020 上下 11:00:00  A 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F03, 競男 1

花花宜/余, 佩宜 17_花花宜
花花宜/武, 愷美 17_花花宜
花花宜/鍾, 曉曉 17_花花宜
花花宜/鍾, 曉曉 17_花花宜
臺臺臺/王, 珮怡 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/林, 秀秀 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/鄭, 郁郁 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/魏, 蕙蕙 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 11:00:00  B 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M01, 競男 2

臺南宜/米, 竣愷 11_臺南宜
臺南宜/葉, 家家 11_臺南宜
臺臺臺B隊/吳, 瑞于 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/楊, 俊智 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 11:00:00  C 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M02, 競男 2

桃桃臺B隊/翁, 茂茂 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺B隊/郭, 俊佑 07_桃桃臺
澎澎宜/呂, 亞亞 19_澎澎宜
澎澎宜/張, 承俊 19_澎澎宜

11/28/2020 上下 11:00:00  D 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M03, 競男 2

桃桃臺A隊/柯, ?啟 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺A隊/許, 瑛琪 07_桃桃臺
嘉嘉宜A隊/何, 晉廉 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜A隊/林, 宗意 13_嘉嘉宜

11/28/2020 上下 11:00:00  E 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F01, 競男 2

臺南宜A隊/伍, 茲茲 11_臺南宜
臺南宜A隊/松, 家家 11_臺南宜
臺臺臺 B隊/陳, 思文 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺 B隊/陳, 珮雅 03_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 11:00:00  F 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F02, 競男 2

花花宜/江, 沛沛 17_花花宜
花花宜/林, 怡珮 17_花花宜
基基臺A隊/黃, 莊昱 06_基基臺
基基臺A隊/鄭, 祈愷 06_基基臺

11/28/2020 上下 11:00:00  G 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F03, 競男 2

金金宜A隊/吳, 佩美 20_金金宜
金金宜A隊/李, 婉婉 20_金金宜
臺臺臺B隊/張, 姵姵 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/陳, 男子 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 11:00:00  H 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F04, 競男 2

苗苗宜/高, 麗鳳 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/蕭, 美芳 09_苗苗宜
臺臺宜B隊/王, 家家 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜B隊/王, 文香 18_臺臺宜

11/28/2020 上下 11:00:00  I 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M01, 競男 2

高高臺/許, 廉廉 05_高高臺
高高臺/陳, 世世 05_高高臺
高高臺/陳, 泊文 05_高高臺
高高臺/黃, 俊俊 05_高高臺
雲林宜/丁, ?茗 12_雲林宜
雲林宜/丁, 益益 12_雲林宜
雲林宜/吳, 建仲 12_雲林宜
雲林宜/許, 佳佳 12_雲林宜

11/28/2020 上下 11:00:00  J 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M02, 競男 2

新臺臺/伍, 信信 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/鄭, 俊勤 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/蕭, 偉天 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/簡, 聖聖 02_新臺臺
新新宜/朱, 宇文 08_新新宜
新新宜/官, 秉承 08_新新宜
新新宜/許, 聖友 08_新新宜
新新宜/劉, 邦邦 08_新新宜
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11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  A 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M03, 競男 2

臺南宜/林, 以愷 11_臺南宜
臺南宜/陣, 于于 11_臺南宜
臺南宜/許, 哲哲 11_臺南宜
臺南宜/簡, 振振 11_臺南宜
桃桃臺/姜, 祐? 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺/張, 宇宇 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺/陳, 伯伯 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺/蔡, 嘉嘉 07_桃桃臺

11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  B 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M04, 競男 2

花花宜/王, 仁仁 17_花花宜
花花宜/張, 宇意 17_花花宜
花花宜/劉, 立茂 17_花花宜
花花宜/潘, 文俊 17_花花宜
澎澎宜/張, 景? 19_澎澎宜
澎澎宜/莊, 于于 19_澎澎宜
澎澎宜/莊, 啟啟 19_澎澎宜
澎澎宜/陳, 文仲 19_澎澎宜

11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  C 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M05, 競男 2

基基臺/余, 心文 06_基基臺
基基臺/吳, 嘉哲 06_基基臺
基基臺/沈, 毓毓 06_基基臺
基基臺/游, 世宗 06_基基臺
嘉嘉宜/張, 建建 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜/郭, 文文 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜/郭, 佳祐 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜/蔡, 俊仲 13_嘉嘉宜

11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  D 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M04, 競男 2

臺臺臺A隊/楊, 宗文 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/楊, 致杰 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/林, 男子 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/趙, 泓泓 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  E 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M05, 競男 2

花花宜/王, 蔡蔡 17_花花宜
花花宜/葉, 時時 17_花花宜
基基臺A隊/尤, 易易 06_基基臺
基基臺A隊/林, 承承 06_基基臺

11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  F 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M06, 競男 2

金金宜/翁, 雨雨 20_金金宜
金金宜/莊, 俊雨 20_金金宜
新新宜/范, 柏柏 08_新新宜
新新宜/梁, 明明 08_新新宜

11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  G 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F05, 競男 2

新臺臺A隊/朱, 珮珮 02_新臺臺
新臺臺A隊/林, 玉鈺 02_新臺臺
嘉嘉臺 A隊/陳, 沂沂 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺 A隊/陳, 儀儀 14_嘉嘉臺

11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  H 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F06, 競男 2

臺南宜B隊/邱, 思思 11_臺南宜
臺南宜B隊/潘, 珮恩 11_臺南宜
新新宜/何, 承承 08_新新宜
新新宜/鍾, 采愷 08_新新宜

11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  I 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F07, 競男 2

臺臺臺 A隊/陳, 香俊 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺 A隊/蘇, 利利 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/何, 嘉嘉 01_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/黃, 翊日 01_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  J 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F01, 競男 2

苗苗宜/王, 歆雅 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/張, 舒文 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/陳, 思思 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/賴, 筑雅 09_苗苗宜
新臺臺/胡, 愷恩 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/徐, 宜宜 02_新臺臺
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11/28/2020 上下 11:30:00  J 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F01, 競男 2

新臺臺/張, 珮珮 02_新臺臺
新臺臺/許, 可可 02_新臺臺



日日日日日日日日日日
11/27/2020 下下 08:00:58
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11/28/2020 / 13:15

11/28/2020 下下 01:15:00  A 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F02, 競男 2

基基臺/林, 芸家 06_基基臺
基基臺/莊, 奕奕 06_基基臺
基基臺/游, 文婷 06_基基臺
基基臺/劉, 淑淑 06_基基臺
新新宜/林, 雨雨 08_新新宜
新新宜/陳, 淑佩 08_新新宜
新新宜/黃, 家家 08_新新宜
新新宜/鄭, 宜宜 08_新新宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:15:00  B 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F03, 競男 2

花花宜/余, 佩宜 17_花花宜
花花宜/武, 愷美 17_花花宜
花花宜/鍾, 曉曉 17_花花宜
花花宜/鍾, 曉曉 17_花花宜
嘉嘉臺/丘, 佳家 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/呂, 芷芷 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/黃, 香香 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/歐, 陽婉 14_嘉嘉臺

11/28/2020 下下 01:15:00  C 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M01, 競男 3

宜宜宜B隊/江, 駿 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜B隊/豊, 杰 16_宜宜宜
臺南宜/米, 竣愷 11_臺南宜
臺南宜/葉, 家家 11_臺南宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:15:00  D 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M02, 競男 3

桃桃臺B隊/翁, 茂茂 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺B隊/郭, 俊佑 07_桃桃臺
臺臺宜A隊/邱, 俊俊 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜A隊/黃, 皓皓 18_臺臺宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:15:00  E 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M03, 競男 3

嘉嘉宜A隊/何, 晉廉 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜A隊/林, 宗意 13_嘉嘉宜
臺臺臺/仇, 文文 01_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/曾, 少少 01_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 下下 01:15:00  F 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F01, 競男 3

宜宜宜A隊/游, 佩佩 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜A隊/馮, 謙謙 16_宜宜宜
臺南宜A隊/伍, 茲茲 11_臺南宜
臺南宜A隊/松, 家家 11_臺南宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:15:00  G 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F02, 競男 3

花花宜/江, 沛沛 17_花花宜
花花宜/林, 怡珮 17_花花宜
金金宜B隊/翁, 鈺鈺 20_金金宜
金金宜B隊/翁, 麗麗 20_金金宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:15:00  H 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F03, 競男 3

金金宜A隊/吳, 佩美 20_金金宜
金金宜A隊/李, 婉婉 20_金金宜
臺臺宜A隊/邱, 祖祖 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜A隊/邱, 美淨 18_臺臺宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:15:00  I 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F04, 競男 3

臺臺臺B隊/許, 佑日 01_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/連, 美美 01_臺臺臺
臺臺宜B隊/王, 家家 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜B隊/王, 文香 18_臺臺宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:15:00  J 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M01, 競男 3

雲林宜/丁, ?茗 12_雲林宜
雲林宜/丁, 益益 12_雲林宜
雲林宜/吳, 建仲 12_雲林宜
雲林宜/許, 佳佳 12_雲林宜
臺臺臺/田, 竣哲 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/林, 承宗 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/張, 愷愷 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/劉, 男子 03_臺臺臺



日日日日日日日日日日
11/27/2020 下下 08:00:58
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11/28/2020 / 13:45

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  A 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M02, 競男 3

新新宜/朱, 宇文 08_新新宜
新新宜/官, 秉承 08_新新宜
新新宜/許, 聖友 08_新新宜
新新宜/劉, 邦邦 08_新新宜
臺臺宜/楊, 世杰 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜/劉, 仲仲 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜/鄧, 育育 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜/賴, 雲雲 18_臺臺宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  B 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M03, 競男 3

臺南宜/林, 以愷 11_臺南宜
臺南宜/陣, 于于 11_臺南宜
臺南宜/許, 哲哲 11_臺南宜
臺南宜/簡, 振振 11_臺南宜
嘉嘉臺/吳, 洺洺 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/黃, 韋韋 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/詹, 朝朝 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/謝, 柏柏 14_嘉嘉臺

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  C 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M04, 競男 3

花花宜/王, 仁仁 17_花花宜
花花宜/張, 宇意 17_花花宜
花花宜/劉, 立茂 17_花花宜
花花宜/潘, 文俊 17_花花宜
臺臺臺/吳, 奕奕 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/張, 家家 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/黃, 家家 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/葉, 政? 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  D 男男男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_M05, 競男 3

基基臺/余, 心文 06_基基臺
基基臺/吳, 嘉哲 06_基基臺
基基臺/沈, 毓毓 06_基基臺
基基臺/游, 世宗 06_基基臺
彰彰宜/吳, 冠嘉 10_彰彰宜
彰彰宜/張, 致聖 10_彰彰宜
彰彰宜/莊莊, 祺 10_彰彰宜
彰彰宜/陳, 文嘉 10_彰彰宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  E 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M04, 競男 3

嘉嘉宜B隊/曹, 俊智 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜B隊/許, 哲哲 13_嘉嘉宜
臺臺臺A隊/楊, 宗文 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/楊, 致杰 03_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  F 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M05, 競男 3

花花宜/王, 蔡蔡 17_花花宜
花花宜/葉, 時時 17_花花宜
臺臺宜B隊/溫, 振振 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜B隊/謝, 宗宗 18_臺臺宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  G 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M06, 競男 3

新新宜/范, 柏柏 08_新新宜
新新宜/梁, 明明 08_新新宜
嘉嘉臺/姚, 帛帛 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/龔, 天天 14_嘉嘉臺

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  H 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F05, 競男 3

嘉嘉臺 A隊/陳, 沂沂 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺 A隊/陳, 儀儀 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺 B隊/李, 芷芷 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺 B隊/張, 儀儀 14_嘉嘉臺

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  I 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F06, 競男 3

臺南宜B隊/邱, 思思 11_臺南宜
臺南宜B隊/潘, 珮恩 11_臺南宜
彰彰宜A隊/莊, 于于 10_彰彰宜
彰彰宜A隊/鄭, 佳佳 10_彰彰宜

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  J 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F07, 競男 3

桃桃臺/邱, 意意 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺/郭, 玉 07_桃桃臺



日日日日日日日日日日
11/27/2020 下下 08:00:58
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11/28/2020 / 13:45

11/28/2020 下下 01:45:00  J 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F07, 競男 3

臺臺臺A隊/何, 嘉嘉 01_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/黃, 翊日 01_臺臺臺



日日日日日日日日日日
11/27/2020 下下 08:00:58
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11/28/2020 / 14:15

11/28/2020 下下 02:15:00  A 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F01, 競男 3

苗苗宜/王, 歆雅 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/張, 舒文 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/陳, 思思 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/賴, 筑雅 09_苗苗宜
臺臺臺/林, 佳美 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/陳, 瑛瑛 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/黃, 冠文 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/蔡, 宛宛 03_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 下下 02:15:00  B 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F02, 競男 3

宜宜宜/吳, 珮雅 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜/胡, 靜愷 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜/莊, 詒雅 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜/蔡, 湘湘 16_宜宜宜
基基臺/林, 芸家 06_基基臺
基基臺/莊, 奕奕 06_基基臺
基基臺/游, 文婷 06_基基臺
基基臺/劉, 淑淑 06_基基臺

11/28/2020 下下 02:15:00  C 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 4Fin_F03, 競男 3

嘉嘉臺/丘, 佳家 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/呂, 芷芷 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/黃, 香香 14_嘉嘉臺
嘉嘉臺/歐, 陽婉 14_嘉嘉臺
臺臺臺/王, 珮怡 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/林, 秀秀 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/鄭, 郁郁 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/魏, 蕙蕙 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 下下 02:15:00  D 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M01, 競男 4

臺臺臺B隊/丁, 宗宗 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/彭, 勤勤 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/吳, 瑞于 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/楊, 俊智 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 下下 02:15:00  E 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M02, 競男 4

苗苗宜/徐, 偉偉 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/鄭, 弘弘 09_苗苗宜
澎澎宜/呂, 亞亞 19_澎澎宜
澎澎宜/張, 承俊 19_澎澎宜

11/28/2020 下下 02:15:00  F 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M03, 競男 4

桃桃臺A隊/柯, ?啟 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺A隊/許, 瑛琪 07_桃桃臺
基基臺B隊/鄭, 友友 06_基基臺
基基臺B隊/關, 俊俊 06_基基臺

11/28/2020 下下 02:15:00  G 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F01, 競男 4

嘉嘉宜B隊/吳, 芷芷 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜B隊/許, 美美 13_嘉嘉宜
臺臺臺 B隊/陳, 思文 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺 B隊/陳, 珮雅 03_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 下下 02:15:00  H 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F02, 競男 4

基基臺A隊/黃, 莊昱 06_基基臺
基基臺A隊/鄭, 祈愷 06_基基臺
臺臺臺A隊/胡, 文文 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/楊, 淨淨 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 下下 02:15:00  I 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F03, 競男 4

嘉嘉宜A隊/沈, 育育 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜A隊/簡, 運運 13_嘉嘉宜
臺臺臺B隊/張, 姵姵 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/陳, 男子 04_臺臺臺

11/28/2020 下下 02:15:00  J 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F04, 競男 4

苗苗宜/高, 麗鳳 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/蕭, 美芳 09_苗苗宜
新臺臺B隊/陳, 怡怡 02_新臺臺
新臺臺B隊/黃, 文文 02_新臺臺



日日日日日日日日日日
11/27/2020 下下 08:00:58
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11/29/2020 / 10:00

11/29/2020 上下 10:00:00  A 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M01, 競男 5

宜宜宜B隊/江, 駿 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜B隊/豊, 杰 16_宜宜宜
臺臺臺B隊/吳, 瑞于 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/楊, 俊智 04_臺臺臺

11/29/2020 上下 10:00:00  B 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M02, 競男 5

臺臺宜A隊/邱, 俊俊 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜A隊/黃, 皓皓 18_臺臺宜
澎澎宜/呂, 亞亞 19_澎澎宜
澎澎宜/張, 承俊 19_澎澎宜

11/29/2020 上下 10:00:00  C 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M03, 競男 5

桃桃臺A隊/柯, ?啟 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺A隊/許, 瑛琪 07_桃桃臺
臺臺臺/仇, 文文 01_臺臺臺
臺臺臺/曾, 少少 01_臺臺臺

11/29/2020 上下 10:00:00  D 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F01, 競男 5

宜宜宜A隊/游, 佩佩 16_宜宜宜
宜宜宜A隊/馮, 謙謙 16_宜宜宜
臺臺臺 B隊/陳, 思文 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺 B隊/陳, 珮雅 03_臺臺臺

11/29/2020 上下 10:00:00  E 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F02, 競男 5

金金宜B隊/翁, 鈺鈺 20_金金宜
金金宜B隊/翁, 麗麗 20_金金宜
基基臺A隊/黃, 莊昱 06_基基臺
基基臺A隊/鄭, 祈愷 06_基基臺

11/29/2020 上下 10:00:00  F 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F03, 競男 5

臺臺宜A隊/邱, 祖祖 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜A隊/邱, 美淨 18_臺臺宜
臺臺臺B隊/張, 姵姵 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/陳, 男子 04_臺臺臺

11/29/2020 上下 10:00:00  G 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F04, 競男 5

苗苗宜/高, 麗鳳 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/蕭, 美芳 09_苗苗宜
臺臺臺B隊/許, 佑日 01_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/連, 美美 01_臺臺臺

11/29/2020 上下 10:00:00  H 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F02, 競男 6

花花宜/江, 沛沛 17_花花宜
花花宜/林, 怡珮 17_花花宜
臺臺臺A隊/胡, 文文 04_臺臺臺
臺臺臺A隊/楊, 淨淨 04_臺臺臺

11/29/2020 上下 10:00:00  I 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F03, 競男 6

金金宜A隊/吳, 佩美 20_金金宜
金金宜A隊/李, 婉婉 20_金金宜
嘉嘉宜A隊/沈, 育育 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜A隊/簡, 運運 13_嘉嘉宜

11/29/2020 上下 10:00:00  J 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F04, 競男 6

新臺臺B隊/陳, 怡怡 02_新臺臺
新臺臺B隊/黃, 文文 02_新臺臺
臺臺宜B隊/王, 家家 18_臺臺宜
臺臺宜B隊/王, 文香 18_臺臺宜



日日日日日日日日日日
11/27/2020 下下 08:00:58
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11/29/2020 / 10:30

11/29/2020 上下 10:30:00  A 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M01, 競男 6

臺南宜/米, 竣愷 11_臺南宜
臺南宜/葉, 家家 11_臺南宜
臺臺臺B隊/丁, 宗宗 03_臺臺臺
臺臺臺B隊/彭, 勤勤 03_臺臺臺

11/29/2020 上下 10:30:00  B 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M02, 競男 6

苗苗宜/徐, 偉偉 09_苗苗宜
苗苗宜/鄭, 弘弘 09_苗苗宜
桃桃臺B隊/翁, 茂茂 07_桃桃臺
桃桃臺B隊/郭, 俊佑 07_桃桃臺

11/29/2020 上下 10:30:00  C 男男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_M03, 競男 6

基基臺B隊/鄭, 友友 06_基基臺
基基臺B隊/關, 俊俊 06_基基臺
嘉嘉宜A隊/何, 晉廉 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜A隊/林, 宗意 13_嘉嘉宜

11/29/2020 上下 10:30:00  D 女男男男男男男, 輪輪 決男, 分分 2Fin_F01, 競男 6

臺南宜A隊/伍, 茲茲 11_臺南宜
臺南宜A隊/松, 家家 11_臺南宜
嘉嘉宜B隊/吳, 芷芷 13_嘉嘉宜
嘉嘉宜B隊/許, 美美 13_嘉嘉宜


